(Years counting backward from the date of publication of invitation for Tender in the newspaper) 

The minimum specific experience as Supplier in supply of similar Goods of at least 1 (one) contract 
successfully completed within the last 3 (three) years, with a minimum value mentioned below: 

Lot No. Value 

01 BDT 11,00,000.00 (Eleven Lakh)  

02 BDT 2,00,000.00 (Two Lakh) 

(Years counting backward from the date of publication of invitation for Tender in the newspaper) 

The minimum amount of liquid assets i.e. working capital or credit line(s) of the Tenderer shall be as 
follows: 

Lot No. Value 

01 BDT 17,00,000.00 (Seventeen Lakh) 

02 BDT 4,00,000.00 (Four Lakh) (a)  

19 
Brief Description of 
Goods & Related 
Services 

Supply and Installation of Diesel Generator with associated accessories with all Civil & Mechanical works 

and installation & commissioning complete for Head Office of PTC PLC and Interactive Flat Display with

[...]

B.S.C.Bhaban (3rdFloor), Saltgola Road, Chattogram. 

70,000  
(Seventy 

Thousand Only) 

5 (Five) weeks from 

signing of the Contract. 

http://www.ptcplc.gov.bd/

02 
Petroleum Transmission Company PLC, Dhaka Liason Office 

BTMC.Bhaban (3rdFloor), Karwan bazar, Dhaka. 

12,000  
(Twelve 

Thousand Only) 

3 (Three) weeks from 

signing of the Contract. 

PROCURINGENTITYDETAILS 

22 Name of Official Inviting Tender Mohammad Towfiqul Islam 

23 Designation of Official Inviting Tender Deputy General Manager (Engineering and Services). 

24 Address of Official Inviting Tender Petroleum Transmission Company PLC